
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 2 M-10 1 9:15:10 9:15:10 5:49 5:49

2 32 The Quirky Pervs 1 9:36:14 9:36:14 6:02 6:02

3 1 Very Nice 0.97 9:40:58 9:23:32 6:05 5:54

4 55 The Thundering Pickles 1 9:40:26 9:40:26 6:14 6:14

5 27 Seacows 1 9:58:06 9:58:06 6:16 6:16

6 3 Alea Iacta Est 0.913 11:38:26 10:37:40 7:19 6:41

7 4 DIII --Has Beens 0.98 10:33:20 10:20:40 6:38 6:30

8 9 HARJU Jones Track Club 1 10:47:32 10:47:32 6:47 6:47

9 40 The Bloody Wankers 0.895 11:59:37 10:44:03 7:32 6:45

10 30 Team Nads 1 10:26:57 10:26:57 6:34 6:34

11 11 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.943 11:44:58 11:04:47 7:23 6:58

12 34 We Love Short Shorts 0.97 12:03:47 11:42:04 7:35 7:21

13 12 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.923 12:14:09 11:17:37 7:41 7:06

14 6 Downriver Runners 0.895 12:33:50 11:14:41 7:54 7:04

15 37 Pink Racers Part Two 0.93 12:16:46 11:25:12 7:43 7:10

16 10 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.874 12:38:58 11:03:20 7:57 6:57

17 31 Team Voldemort 0.899 13:05:42 11:46:21 8:14 7:24

18 33 Threat Level: Midnight 1 11:44:47 11:44:47 7:23 7:23

19 8 BARJU 0.923 12:31:22 11:33:31 7:52 7:16

20 7 The Temperance Movement 1 11:30:54 11:30:54 7:14 7:14

21 54 Fear The Fro! 0.949 12:48:49 12:09:36 8:03 7:38

22 29 Team in Team 0.99 10:52:17 10:45:46 6:50 6:46

23 14 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.94 11:49:58 11:07:22 7:26 6:59

24 13 Team Chubby 0.924 12:44:37 11:46:30 8:00 7:24

25 35 What The Flock 0.99 12:20:29 12:13:05 7:45 7:41

26 5 Sweat Sistas 0.882 12:59:13 11:27:16 8:10 7:12

27 28 Team Free Candy 0.98 12:02:56 11:48:28 7:34 7:25

28 39 Spanish Fly 1 12:44:29 12:44:29 8:00 8:00

29 15 Running On Empty 0.99 12:18:22 12:10:59 7:44 7:39

30 17 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.98 11:39:56 11:25:56 7:20 7:11

31 21 800mg 0.968 13:05:55 12:40:46 8:14 7:58

32 18 Bloody Nipples 0.97 12:55:23 12:32:07 8:07 7:53

33 24 Maksymum Effort 0.931 13:24:19 12:28:49 8:25 7:50

34 62 The Trouble Makers 0.948 13:25:40 12:43:46 8:40 8:12

35 69 Motor City Boot Camp 0.93 13:58:01 12:59:21 9:00 8:23

36 16 Delayed Reaction 0.892 15:46:45 14:04:30 9:55 8:51

37 38 We've Got The Runs 0.909 16:15:52 14:47:04 10:13 9:17

38 63 Fun Butts! 0.892 16:11:00 14:26:08 10:26 9:18

39 20 Jungle Rot 9 0.886 16:11:58 14:21:10 10:11 9:01

40 23 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96 15:43:19 15:05:35 9:53 9:29

41 36 Where Da Fug R We 0.883 17:59:59 15:53:38 11:19 9:59

DNF 26 Run Like you Stole Something 1

DNF 19 Beer Near 0.921 17:11:05 15:49:38 10:48 9:57

DNF 70 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.97 13:04:14 12:40:42 8:26 8:11

2008 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 M-10 1

2 32 The Quirky Pervs 1

3 1 Very Nice 0.97

4 55 The Thundering Pickles 1

5 27 Seacows 1

6 3 Alea Iacta Est 0.913

7 4 DIII --Has Beens 0.98

8 9 HARJU Jones Track Club 1

9 40 The Bloody Wankers 0.895

10 30 Team Nads 1

11 11 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.943

12 34 We Love Short Shorts 0.97

13 12 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.923

14 6 Downriver Runners 0.895

15 37 Pink Racers Part Two 0.93

16 10 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.874

17 31 Team Voldemort 0.899

18 33 Threat Level: Midnight 1

19 8 BARJU 0.923

20 7 The Temperance Movement 1

21 54 Fear The Fro! 0.949

22 29 Team in Team 0.99

23 14 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.94

24 13 Team Chubby 0.924

25 35 What The Flock 0.99

26 5 Sweat Sistas 0.882

27 28 Team Free Candy 0.98

28 39 Spanish Fly 1

29 15 Running On Empty 0.99

30 17 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.98

31 21 800mg 0.968

32 18 Bloody Nipples 0.97

33 24 Maksymum Effort 0.931

34 62 The Trouble Makers 0.948

35 69 Motor City Boot Camp 0.93

36 16 Delayed Reaction 0.892

37 38 We've Got The Runs 0.909

38 63 Fun Butts! 0.892

39 20 Jungle Rot 9 0.886

40 23 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

41 36 Where Da Fug R We 0.883

DNF 26 Run Like you Stole Something 1

DNF 19 Beer Near 0.921

DNF 70 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.97

2008 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:04:23 10:04:23 5:59 5:59 19:19:33 19:19:33 5:54 5:54

10:21:48 10:21:48 6:09 6:09 19:58:02 19:58:02 6:06 6:06

11:14:02 10:53:49 6:40 6:28 20:55:00 20:17:21 6:23 6:12

10:34:32 10:34:32 6:17 6:17 20:14:58 20:14:58 6:11 6:11

11:04:55 11:04:55 6:35 6:35 21:03:01 21:03:01 6:26 6:26

12:05:02 11:01:57 7:10 6:33 23:43:28 21:39:38 7:15 6:37

11:20:08 11:06:32 6:44 6:36 21:53:28 21:27:12 6:41 6:33

11:33:49 11:33:49 6:52 6:52 22:21:21 22:21:21 6:49 6:49

13:21:12 11:57:04 7:56 7:06 25:20:49 22:41:08 7:44 6:56

12:10:56 12:10:56 7:14 7:14 22:37:53 22:37:53 6:55 6:55

12:32:04 11:49:12 7:27 7:01 24:17:02 22:53:59 7:25 6:59

12:44:41 12:21:45 7:34 7:20 24:48:28 24:03:49 7:34 7:21

13:06:54 12:06:19 7:47 7:11 25:21:03 23:23:56 7:44 7:09

14:12:14 12:42:45 8:26 7:33 26:46:04 23:57:26 8:10 7:19

13:15:13 12:19:33 7:52 7:19 25:31:59 23:44:45 7:48 7:15

14:39:04 12:48:18 8:42 7:36 27:18:02 23:51:38 8:20 7:17

13:05:32 11:46:12 7:46 6:59 26:11:14 23:32:32 8:00 7:11

12:25:41 12:25:41 7:23 7:23 24:10:28 24:10:28 7:23 7:23

13:52:00 12:47:56 8:14 7:36 26:23:22 24:21:27 8:03 7:26

12:14:47 12:14:47 7:16 7:16 23:45:41 23:45:41 7:15 7:15

13:26:19 12:45:12 7:59 7:34 26:15:08 24:54:48 8:01 7:36

2:00 8 12:14:13 14:06:52 7:16 8:23 23:06:30 24:52:38 7:03 7:36

14:40:12 13:47:23 8:43 8:11 26:30:10 24:54:45 8:05 7:36

14:02:02 12:58:02 8:20 7:42 26:46:39 24:44:33 8:10 7:33

12:26:12 12:18:44 7:23 7:19 24:46:41 24:31:49 7:34 7:29

13:00:00 11:27:58 7:43 6:48 25:59:13 22:55:14 7:56 7:00

13:23:00 13:06:56 7:57 7:47 25:25:56 24:55:25 7:46 7:36

12:32:04 12:32:04 7:27 7:27 25:16:33 25:16:33 7:49 7:49

13:06:33 12:58:41 7:47 7:42 25:24:55 25:09:40 7:46 7:41

2:00 1 13:02:49 14:47:10 7:45 8:47 24:42:45 26:13:06 7:33 8:00

13:40:11 13:13:56 8:07 7:51 26:46:06 25:54:42 8:10 7:55

14:35:12 14:08:57 8:40 8:24 27:30:35 26:41:04 8:24 8:09

14:36:31 13:36:02 8:40 8:05 28:00:50 26:04:51 8:33 7:58

14:33:32 13:48:07 8:39 8:12 27:59:12 26:31:53 8:33 8:06

15:04:08 14:00:51 8:57 8:19 29:02:09 27:00:12 8:59 8:21

16:46:06 14:57:26 9:57 8:53 32:32:51 29:01:57 9:56 8:52

16:14:45 14:46:03 9:39 8:46 32:30:37 29:33:07 9:55 9:01

16:16:00 14:30:36 9:40 8:37 32:27:00 28:56:43 10:02 8:57

17:09:43 15:12:20 10:11 9:02 33:21:41 29:33:29 10:11 9:01

17:03:01 16:22:06 10:07 9:43 32:46:20 31:27:41 10:00 9:36

17:59:59 15:53:38 10:41 9:26 35:59:58 31:47:15 10:59 9:42

2:00 1

14:54:23 14:27:33 8:51 8:35 27:58:37 27:08:15 8:39 8:23

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 M-10 1

2 32 The Quirky Pervs 1

3 1 Very Nice 0.97

4 55 The Thundering Pickles 1

5 27 Seacows 1

6 3 Alea Iacta Est 0.913

7 4 DIII --Has Beens 0.98

8 9 HARJU Jones Track Club 1

9 40 The Bloody Wankers 0.895

10 30 Team Nads 1

11 11 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.943

12 34 We Love Short Shorts 0.97

13 12 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.923

14 6 Downriver Runners 0.895

15 37 Pink Racers Part Two 0.93

16 10 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.874

17 31 Team Voldemort 0.899

18 33 Threat Level: Midnight 1

19 8 BARJU 0.923

20 7 The Temperance Movement 1

21 54 Fear The Fro! 0.949

22 29 Team in Team 0.99

23 14 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.94

24 13 Team Chubby 0.924

25 35 What The Flock 0.99

26 5 Sweat Sistas 0.882

27 28 Team Free Candy 0.98

28 39 Spanish Fly 1

29 15 Running On Empty 0.99

30 17 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.98

31 21 800mg 0.968

32 18 Bloody Nipples 0.97

33 24 Maksymum Effort 0.931

34 62 The Trouble Makers 0.948

35 69 Motor City Boot Camp 0.93

36 16 Delayed Reaction 0.892

37 38 We've Got The Runs 0.909

38 63 Fun Butts! 0.892

39 20 Jungle Rot 9 0.886

40 23 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

41 36 Where Da Fug R We 0.883

DNF 26 Run Like you Stole Something 1

DNF 19 Beer Near 0.921

DNF 70 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.97

2008 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

7:38:44 7:38:44 5:51 5:51 26:58:17 26:58:17 5:53 5:53

7:47:00 7:47:00 5:57 5:57 27:45:02 27:45:02 6:03 6:03

7:46:18 7:32:19 5:57 5:46 28:41:18 27:49:40 6:16 6:04

8:14:52 8:14:52 6:19 6:19 28:29:50 28:29:50 6:16 6:16

8:14:27 8:14:27 6:18 6:18 29:17:28 29:17:28 6:24 6:24

8:52:10 8:05:52 6:47 6:12 32:35:38 29:45:30 7:07 6:30

8:37:31 8:27:10 6:36 6:28 30:30:59 29:54:22 6:40 6:32

8:49:22 8:49:22 6:45 6:45 31:10:43 31:10:43 6:48 6:48

9:38:55 8:38:08 7:23 6:37 34:59:44 31:19:16 7:42 6:54

8:59:42 8:59:42 6:53 6:53 31:37:35 31:37:35 6:54 6:54

9:26:24 8:54:07 7:13 6:49 33:43:26 31:48:06 7:22 6:56

8:59:14 8:43:03 6:53 6:40 33:47:42 32:46:52 7:22 7:09

10:14:40 9:27:20 7:50 7:14 35:35:43 32:51:16 7:46 7:10

9:59:51 8:56:52 7:39 6:51 36:45:55 32:54:18 8:01 7:11

9:51:02 9:09:40 7:32 7:01 35:23:01 32:54:24 7:43 7:11

10:21:03 9:02:48 7:55 6:55 37:39:05 32:54:26 8:13 7:11

10:33:54 9:29:53 8:05 7:16 36:45:08 33:02:25 8:01 7:13

9:13:12 9:13:12 7:03 7:03 33:23:40 33:23:40 7:17 7:17

10:02:57 9:16:31 7:41 7:06 36:26:19 33:37:58 7:57 7:20

10:01:55 10:01:55 7:41 7:41 33:47:36 33:47:36 7:22 7:22

9:26:33 8:57:39 7:14 6:51 35:41:41 33:52:27 7:52 7:28

9:24:58 9:19:19 7:12 7:08 32:31:28 34:11:57 7:06 7:28

9:53:03 9:17:28 7:34 7:07 36:23:13 34:12:13 7:56 7:28

10:33:37 9:45:28 8:05 7:28 37:20:16 34:30:00 8:09 7:32

10:04:57 9:58:54 7:43 7:38 34:51:38 34:30:43 7:36 7:32

13:35:59 11:59:42 10:24 9:11 39:35:12 34:54:56 8:38 7:37

10:34:36 10:21:54 8:06 7:56 36:00:32 35:17:19 7:51 7:42

10:03:29 10:03:29 7:42 7:42 35:20:02 35:20:02 7:43 7:43

10:21:36 10:15:23 7:56 7:51 35:46:31 35:25:03 7:48 7:44

9:42:37 9:30:58 7:26 7:17 34:25:22 35:44:04 7:31 7:48

10:52:43 10:31:50 8:20 8:04 37:38:49 36:26:32 8:13 7:57

10:20:12 10:01:36 7:55 7:40 37:50:47 36:42:40 8:16 8:01

11:41:53 10:53:27 8:57 8:20 39:42:43 36:58:19 8:40 8:04

11:10:26 10:35:34 8:33 8:06 39:09:38 37:07:27 8:37 8:10

11:40:08 10:51:07 8:56 8:18 40:42:17 37:51:19 8:53 8:16

13:05:40 11:40:49 10:01 8:56 45:38:31 40:42:45 9:58 8:53

12:40:45 11:31:31 9:42 8:49 45:11:22 41:04:38 9:52 8:58

13:58:41 12:28:06 10:42 9:33 46:25:41 41:24:50 10:08 9:02

13:46:36 12:12:22 10:33 9:20 47:08:17 41:45:52 10:17 9:07

12:33:23 12:03:15 9:37 9:14 45:19:43 43:30:56 9:54 9:30

13:56:55 12:19:00 10:40 9:26 49:56:53 44:06:15 11:00 9:43

10:28:36 10:28:36 8:01 8:01

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 68 Front Line Roadkill 0.912 10:36:18 9:40:18 6:50 6:14

2 43 Krush Groove 0.96 10:14:02 9:49:28 6:36 6:20

3 41 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.912 10:32:55 9:37:13 6:48 6:12

4 51 OU Know 0.96 10:24:21 9:59:23 6:43 6:26

5 48 TMNT 0.945 11:10:28 10:33:35 7:12 6:49

6 64 Aardvarks and Artichokes 0.919 11:41:08 10:44:20 7:32 6:55

7 42 Frontline Fanatics 0.961 10:41:49 10:16:47 6:54 6:38

8 47 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.849 12:55:09 10:58:06 8:20 7:04

9 57 PRE - Destined 0.96 11:25:32 10:58:07 7:22 7:04

10 44 Facemelters 0.946 11:42:59 11:05:01 7:33 7:09

11 58 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.841 13:40:42 11:30:13 8:49 7:25

12 59 Buns A Blazin' 0.913 12:25:08 11:20:18 8:00 7:19

13 45 Snot Rockets 0.906 12:31:46 11:21:06 8:05 7:19

14 25 Nana's Tea Party 0.95 2:00 1 11:21:43 12:47:38 7:08 8:02

15 65 Cougars 0.945 12:10:47 11:30:35 7:51 7:25

16 50 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.9 12:53:10 11:35:51 8:19 7:29

17 52 Fast Bucks 0.877 13:21:41 11:43:05 8:37 7:33

18 56 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.975 2:00 1 10:44:00 12:27:54 6:55 8:02

19 76 Winging It 0.93 13:06:40 12:11:36 8:27 7:52

20 75 The Running Coalition 0.95 12:40:35 12:02:33 8:10 7:46

21 49 Lansing Lopers 0.838 13:18:25 11:09:04 8:35 7:11

22 74 The Harey Tortoises 0.922 13:17:52 12:15:38 8:34 7:54

23 73 South Bend Stumblers 0.925 13:11:48 12:12:25 8:31 7:52

24 67 Former Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 0.916 13:38:15 12:29:31 8:48 8:03

25 53 Windbreakers 0.801 15:14:16 12:12:20 9:50 7:52

26 61 Runnin' Gear Wolf Pack 1 0.873 14:09:19 12:21:27 9:08 7:58

27 46 Colonel Sanders In The Kitchen With The Drumstick 0.96 4:00 1, 8 11:47:16 15:18:59 7:36 9:53

28 60 Trailzilla 0.923 13:39:00 12:35:56 8:48 8:07

29 66 Fit and Phat 0.907 14:48:20 13:25:43 9:33 8:40

30 71 Pass On The Left 0.939 14:08:06 13:16:22 9:07 8:34

31 72 Salamanders 0.95 14:53:02 14:08:23 9:36 9:07

2008 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 68 Front Line Roadkill 0.912

2 43 Krush Groove 0.96

3 41 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.912

4 51 OU Know 0.96

5 48 TMNT 0.945

6 64 Aardvarks and Artichokes 0.919

7 42 Frontline Fanatics 0.961

8 47 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.849

9 57 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 44 Facemelters 0.946

11 58 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.841

12 59 Buns A Blazin' 0.913

13 45 Snot Rockets 0.906

14 25 Nana's Tea Party 0.95

15 65 Cougars 0.945

16 50 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.9

17 52 Fast Bucks 0.877

18 56 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.975

19 76 Winging It 0.93

20 75 The Running Coalition 0.95

21 49 Lansing Lopers 0.838

22 74 The Harey Tortoises 0.922

23 73 South Bend Stumblers 0.925

24 67 Former Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 0.916

25 53 Windbreakers 0.801

26 61 Runnin' Gear Wolf Pack 1 0.873

27 46 Colonel Sanders In The Kitchen With The Drumstick 0.96

28 60 Trailzilla 0.923

29 66 Fit and Phat 0.907

30 71 Pass On The Left 0.939

31 72 Salamanders 0.95

2008 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

11:43:05 10:41:13 6:57 6:21 22:19:23 20:21:31 6:54 6:18

11:14:27 10:47:28 6:40 6:24 21:28:29 20:36:57 6:38 6:22

12:21:41 11:16:25 7:20 6:42 22:54:36 20:53:38 7:05 6:28

11:12:17 10:45:24 6:39 6:23 21:36:38 20:44:46 6:41 6:25

11:59:20 11:19:46 7:07 6:44 23:09:48 21:53:22 7:10 6:46

12:41:01 11:39:22 7:32 6:55 24:22:09 22:23:43 7:32 6:55

13:21:20 12:50:05 7:56 7:37 24:03:09 23:06:52 7:26 7:09

14:31:39 12:20:02 8:38 7:19 27:26:48 23:18:08 8:29 7:12

12:43:30 12:12:58 7:33 7:15 24:09:02 23:11:04 7:28 7:10

12:47:56 12:06:28 7:36 7:11 24:30:55 23:11:29 7:35 7:10

14:24:24 12:06:58 8:33 7:12 28:05:06 23:37:10 8:41 7:18

13:19:44 12:10:09 7:55 7:14 25:44:52 23:30:28 7:58 7:16

13:18:26 12:03:23 7:54 7:10 25:50:12 23:24:29 7:59 7:14

12:24:44 11:47:30 7:22 7:00 23:46:27 24:35:08 7:15 7:30

13:34:10 12:49:23 8:03 7:37 25:44:57 24:19:59 7:58 7:31

13:59:42 12:35:44 8:19 7:29 26:52:52 24:11:35 8:19 7:29

14:58:38 13:08:06 8:54 7:48 28:20:19 24:51:11 8:46 7:41

13:26:19 13:06:10 7:59 7:47 24:10:19 25:34:04 7:28 7:54

13:57:26 12:58:49 8:17 7:42 27:04:06 25:10:25 8:22 7:47

13:43:53 13:02:41 8:09 7:45 26:24:28 25:05:15 8:10 7:45

2:00 1 15:01:53 14:35:47 8:56 8:40 28:20:18 25:44:51 8:46 7:58

14:16:37 13:09:48 8:29 7:49 27:34:29 25:25:26 8:31 7:52

14:14:00 13:09:57 8:27 7:49 27:25:48 25:22:22 8:29 7:51

14:11:15 12:59:45 8:25 7:43 27:49:30 25:29:16 8:36 7:53

17:09:04 13:44:17 10:11 8:09 32:23:20 25:56:37 10:01 8:01

15:53:20 13:52:16 9:26 8:14 30:02:39 26:13:43 9:17 8:06

12:46:03 12:15:24 7:35 7:17 24:33:19 27:34:23 7:35 8:31

15:52:10 14:38:51 9:25 8:42 29:31:10 27:14:47 9:08 8:25

15:51:48 14:23:17 9:25 8:33 30:40:08 27:49:00 9:29 8:36

15:55:00 14:56:45 9:27 8:52 30:03:06 28:13:07 9:17 8:43

16:08:44 15:20:18 9:35 9:06 31:01:46 29:28:41 9:36 9:07

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 68 Front Line Roadkill 0.912

2 43 Krush Groove 0.96

3 41 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.912

4 51 OU Know 0.96

5 48 TMNT 0.945

6 64 Aardvarks and Artichokes 0.919

7 42 Frontline Fanatics 0.961

8 47 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.849

9 57 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 44 Facemelters 0.946

11 58 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.841

12 59 Buns A Blazin' 0.913

13 45 Snot Rockets 0.906

14 25 Nana's Tea Party 0.95

15 65 Cougars 0.945

16 50 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.9

17 52 Fast Bucks 0.877

18 56 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.975

19 76 Winging It 0.93

20 75 The Running Coalition 0.95

21 49 Lansing Lopers 0.838

22 74 The Harey Tortoises 0.922

23 73 South Bend Stumblers 0.925

24 67 Former Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 0.916

25 53 Windbreakers 0.801

26 61 Runnin' Gear Wolf Pack 1 0.873

27 46 Colonel Sanders In The Kitchen With The Drumstick 0.96

28 60 Trailzilla 0.923

29 66 Fit and Phat 0.907

30 71 Pass On The Left 0.939

31 72 Salamanders 0.95

2008 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

8:34:45 7:49:27 6:34 5:59 30:54:08 28:10:58 6:48 6:12

8:09:57 7:50:21 6:15 6:00 29:38:26 28:27:18 6:32 6:16

8:36:13 7:50:47 6:35 6:00 31:30:49 28:44:25 6:56 6:20

8:22:37 8:02:31 6:25 6:09 29:59:15 28:47:17 6:36 6:20

9:12:35 8:42:11 7:03 6:40 32:22:23 30:35:33 7:08 6:44

9:17:04 8:31:57 7:06 6:32 33:39:13 30:55:40 7:25 6:49

8:51:10 8:30:27 6:47 6:31 32:54:19 31:37:19 7:15 6:58

1 10:32:56 8:57:22 8:04 6:51 37:59:44 32:15:30 8:22 7:06

9:35:00 9:12:00 7:20 7:02 33:44:02 32:23:04 7:26 7:08

9:49:33 9:17:43 7:31 7:07 34:20:28 32:29:12 7:34 7:09

10:47:27 9:04:30 8:15 6:57 38:52:33 32:41:40 8:34 7:12

10:06:41 9:13:54 7:44 7:04 35:51:33 32:44:22 7:54 7:13

10:22:01 9:23:33 7:56 7:11 36:12:13 32:48:02 7:54 7:09

9:11:02 8:43:29 7:02 6:41 32:57:29 33:18:37 7:15 7:20

9:52:18 9:19:43 7:33 7:08 35:37:15 33:39:42 7:51 7:25

10:40:57 9:36:51 8:11 7:21 37:33:49 33:48:26 8:16 7:27

10:51:26 9:31:18 8:19 7:17 39:11:45 34:22:29 8:38 7:34

9:07:39 8:53:58 6:59 6:49 33:17:58 34:28:01 7:20 7:35

10:22:33 9:38:58 7:56 7:23 37:26:39 34:49:23 8:15 7:40

10:18:40 9:47:44 7:53 7:30 36:43:08 34:52:59 8:05 7:41

11:08:57 9:20:35 8:32 7:09 39:29:15 35:05:26 8:42 7:44

10:48:08 9:57:35 8:16 7:37 38:22:37 35:23:01 8:27 7:47

10:57:29 10:08:10 8:23 7:45 38:23:17 35:30:32 8:27 7:49

11:01:08 10:05:36 8:26 7:43 38:50:38 35:34:52 8:33 7:50

12:24:24 9:56:16 9:30 7:36 44:47:44 35:52:52 9:52 7:54

12:01:56 10:30:15 9:13 8:02 42:04:35 36:43:58 9:16 8:05

9:58:57 9:35:00 7:38 7:20 34:32:16 37:09:23 7:36 8:11

11:20:26 10:28:02 8:41 8:01 40:51:36 37:42:50 9:00 8:18

11:44:00 10:38:32 8:59 8:09 42:24:08 38:27:32 9:20 8:28

11:28:02 10:46:04 8:47 8:14 41:31:08 38:59:10 9:09 8:35

12:15:50 11:39:02 9:23 8:55 43:17:36 41:07:43 9:32 9:03

Day 3 Results


